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Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe Sitzend Finale Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 25.03.2012 15:03

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 (2) Greiter Daniel 106.7 106.2 106.7 319.6

Fließ

2 (10) Engensteiner Friedl 105.7 106.8 107.0 319.5

Zams

3 (1) Greiter Bruno 106.2 105.8 106.5 318.5

Fließ

4 (3) Denoth Manfred 104.7 106.2 106.2 317.1

Fließ

5 (14) Mark Tobias 105.1 105.8 105.6 316.5

Kaunertal

6 (8) Ladner Max 105.9 104.4 106.0 316.3

Kappl

7 (11) Valentini Egon 104.0 106.3 105.1 315.4

Zams

8 (4) Dobler Stefan 104.1 105.0 105.8 314.9

See

9 (20) Freina Hubert 104.4 104.7 105.8 314.9

Landeck

10 (17) Wechner Dietmar 105.3 104.7 104.8 314.8

Kappl

11 (5) Pircher Markus 104.6 104.7 105.4 314.7

See
12 (7) Ladner Magdalena 104.9 105.1 104.7 314.7

Kappl
13 (6) Ladner Christian 105.1 104.9 104.5 314.5

See
14 (13) Schmid Siggi 105.4 104.4 104.5 314.3

Kaunertal
15 (16) Schmid Silvia 105.6 104.5 103.7 313.8

Kappl
16 (12) Rudig Christine 104.1 103.9 105.7 313.7

Zams
17 (18) Wechner Egon 102.6 105.4 105.3 313.3

Kappl
18 (24) Dangl Ernst 104.6 103.5 104.6 312.7

Pfunds
19 (15) Mayer Walter 104.0 105.1 103.5 312.6

Kaunertal
20 (19) Freina Ida 103.9 103.9 104.3 312.1

Landeck
21 (9) Zangerl Gerald 102.3 104.8 104.6 311.7

Kappl
22 (21) Zangerle Elfriede 103.8 103.3 104.0 311.1

Landeck
23 (22) Petrasch Roland 104.5 102.5 103.5 310.5

Pfunds
24 (23) Regensburger Peter 99.3 100.8 100.0 300.1

Pfunds
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Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe Sitzend Finale Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 25.03.2012 15:03

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Fließ 1 955.2

(2) Greiter Daniel 106.7 106.2 106.7 319.6
(1) Greiter Bruno 106.2 105.8 106.5 318.5
(3) Denoth Manfred 104.7 106.2 106.2 317.1

2 Zams 1 948.6

(10) Engensteiner Friedl 105.7 106.8 107.0 319.5
(11) Valentini Egon 104.0 106.3 105.1 315.4
(12) Rudig Christine 104.1 103.9 105.7 313.7

3 See 1 944.1

(4) Dobler Stefan 104.1 105.0 105.8 314.9
(5) Pircher Markus 104.6 104.7 105.4 314.7
(6) Ladner Christian 105.1 104.9 104.5 314.5

4 Kaundertal 1 943.4

(14) Mark Tobias 105.1 105.8 105.6 316.5
(13) Schmid Siggi 105.4 104.4 104.5 314.3
(15) Mayer Walter 104.0 105.1 103.5 312.6

5 Kappl 1 942.7

(8) Ladner Max 105.9 104.4 106.0 316.3
(7) Ladner Magdalena 104.9 105.1 104.7 314.7
(9) Zangerl Gerald 102.3 104.8 104.6 311.7

6 Kappl 2 941.9

(17) Wechner Dietmar 105.3 104.7 104.8 314.8
(16) Schmid Silvia 105.6 104.5 103.7 313.8
(18) Wechner Egon 102.6 105.4 105.3 313.3

7 Landeck 1 938.1

(20) Freina Hubert 104.4 104.7 105.8 314.9
(19) Freina Ida 103.9 103.9 104.3 312.1
(21) Zangerle Elfriede 103.8 103.3 104.0 311.1

8 Pfunds 1 923.3

(24) Dangl Ernst 104.6 103.5 104.6 312.7
(22) Petrasch Roland 104.5 102.5 103.5 310.5
(23) Regensburger Peter 99.3 100.8 100.0 300.1
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Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe Sitzend Finale Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 25.03.2012 16:44

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 (10) Engensteiner Friedl 105.7 106.8 107.0 319.5
Zams 107.0 107.0 106.3 320.3 639.8

2 (2) Greiter Daniel 106.7 106.2 106.7 319.6
Fließ 106.2 106.5 106.2 318.9 638.5

3 (14) Mark Tobias 105.1 105.8 105.6 316.5
Kaunertal 105.6 106.0 105.7 317.3 633.8

4 (1) Greiter Bruno 106.2 105.8 106.5 318.5
Fließ 104.6 106.1 104.5 315.2 633.7

5 (3) Denoth Manfred 104.7 106.2 106.2 317.1
Fließ 104.8 106.5 104.7 316.0 633.1

6 (6) Ladner Christian 105.1 104.9 104.5 314.5
See 105.5 105.9 106.7 318.1 632.6

7 (11) Valentini Egon 104.0 106.3 105.1 315.4
Zams 105.4 105.9 105.7 317.0 632.4

8 (13) Schmid Siggi 105.4 104.4 104.5 314.3
Kaunertal 106.2 106.4 105.3 317.9 632.2

9 (5) Pircher Markus 104.6 104.7 105.4 314.7
See 105.7 104.3 106.4 316.4 631.1

10 (4) Dobler Stefan 104.1 105.0 105.8 314.9
See 105.0 105.4 105.2 315.6 630.5

11 (20) Freina Hubert 104.4 104.7 105.8 314.9
Landeck 104.1 104.3 106.2 314.6 629.5

12 (7) Ladner Magdalena 104.9 105.1 104.7 314.7
Kappl 103.4 106.1 104.8 314.3 629.0

13 (8) Ladner Max 105.9 104.4 106.0 316.3
Kappl 104.8 103.9 103.9 312.6 628.9

14 (17) Wechner Dietmar 105.3 104.7 104.8 314.8
Kappl 104.6 103.4 105.4 313.4 628.2

15 (9) Zangerl Gerald 102.3 104.8 104.6 311.7
Kappl 105.4 105.6 105.4 316.4 628.1

16 (12) Rudig Christine 104.1 103.9 105.7 313.7
Zams 102.9 105.3 105.4 313.6 627.3

17 (15) Mayer Walter 104.0 105.1 103.5 312.6
Kaunertal 105.3 104.6 104.7 314.6 627.2

18 (16) Schmid Silvia 105.6 104.5 103.7 313.8
Kappl 104.9 103.2 103.6 311.7 625.5

19 (19) Freina Ida 103.9 103.9 104.3 312.1
Landeck 103.0 105.3 103.9 312.2 624.3

20 (18) Wechner Egon 102.6 105.4 105.3 313.3
Kappl 103.9 103.2 103.3 310.4 623.7

21 (24) Dangl Ernst 104.6 103.5 104.6 312.7
Pfunds 103.4 103.9 103.2 310.5 623.2

22 (21) Zangerle Elfriede 103.8 103.3 104.0 311.1
Landeck 103.5 104.0 103.8 311.3 622.4

23 (22) Petrasch Roland 104.5 102.5 103.5 310.5
Pfunds 103.6 102.0 102.2 307.8 618.3

24 (23) Regensburger Peter 99.3 100.8 100.0 300.1
Pfunds 102.2 102.8 99.7 304.7 604.8
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Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe Sitzend Finale Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 25.03.2012 16:44

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Fließ 1 1905.3

(2) Greiter Daniel 106.7 106.2 106.7 319.6
106.2 106.5 106.2 318.9 638.5

(1) Greiter Bruno 106.2 105.8 106.5 318.5
104.6 106.1 104.5 315.2 633.7

(3) Denoth Manfred 104.7 106.2 106.2 317.1
104.8 106.5 104.7 316.0 633.1

2 Zams 1 1899.5

(10) Engensteiner Friedl 105.7 106.8 107.0 319.5
107.0 107.0 106.3 320.3 639.8

(11) Valentini Egon 104.0 106.3 105.1 315.4
105.4 105.9 105.7 317.0 632.4

(12) Rudig Christine 104.1 103.9 105.7 313.7
102.9 105.3 105.4 313.6 627.3

3 See 1 1894.2

(6) Ladner Christian 105.1 104.9 104.5 314.5
105.5 105.9 106.7 318.1 632.6

(5) Pircher Markus 104.6 104.7 105.4 314.7
105.7 104.3 106.4 316.4 631.1

(4) Dobler Stefan 104.1 105.0 105.8 314.9
105.0 105.4 105.2 315.6 630.5

4 Kaundertal 1 1893.2

(14) Mark Tobias 105.1 105.8 105.6 316.5
105.6 106.0 105.7 317.3 633.8

(13) Schmid Siggi 105.4 104.4 104.5 314.3
106.2 106.4 105.3 317.9 632.2

(15) Mayer Walter 104.0 105.1 103.5 312.6
105.3 104.6 104.7 314.6 627.2

5 Kappl 1 1886.0

(7) Ladner Magdalena 104.9 105.1 104.7 314.7
103.4 106.1 104.8 314.3 629.0

(8) Ladner Max 105.9 104.4 106.0 316.3
104.8 103.9 103.9 312.6 628.9

(9) Zangerl Gerald 102.3 104.8 104.6 311.7
105.4 105.6 105.4 316.4 628.1

6 Kappl 2 1877.4

(17) Wechner Dietmar 105.3 104.7 104.8 314.8
104.6 103.4 105.4 313.4 628.2

(16) Schmid Silvia 105.6 104.5 103.7 313.8
104.9 103.2 103.6 311.7 625.5

(18) Wechner Egon 102.6 105.4 105.3 313.3
103.9 103.2 103.3 310.4 623.7

7 Landeck 1 1876.2

(20) Freina Hubert 104.4 104.7 105.8 314.9
104.1 104.3 106.2 314.6 629.5

(19) Freina Ida 103.9 103.9 104.3 312.1
103.0 105.3 103.9 312.2 624.3

(21) Zangerle Elfriede 103.8 103.3 104.0 311.1
103.5 104.0 103.8 311.3 622.4

8 Pfunds 1 1846.3

(24) Dangl Ernst 104.6 103.5 104.6 312.7
103.4 103.9 103.2 310.5 623.2

(22) Petrasch Roland 104.5 102.5 103.5 310.5
103.6 102.0 102.2 307.8 618.3

(23) Regensburger Peter 99.3 100.8 100.0 300.1
102.2 102.8 99.7 304.7 604.8


